o

(-]

B WN R

I 10 10 10

0 N O un
10

1o 10 10

(-]

I© 10 10 10 I0

10

o U bhWw

Atualizado em: 04/10/23 Pan-Sula [Brasileiro| Indoor |CopaRio|32ETCM |42ETCM | Open (Challenger
FEMININO INT. 1383 Resende | AMAN |Budapeste| UCB Budapeste| Soéfia Santos |Drzonkéw

CAT. SR/JR/IV NAC. 1176 BRA 4* RJ2* HUN 3* | 4tlo1* | HUN 4* | BUL4* | 4tlo1* | POL 3*

(ABSOLUTA) out-22 | out-22 | fev-23 | mar-23 | abr-23 | mai-23 | jun-23 | ago-23 |RankData
. Atleta Equipe Total Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Ant. Nasc.

Marcela da Cruz Mello Magnédlia/RJ 82 22 55 22 17 242 4 12 10 NP NP 12 10 NP 12 2004

Isabela Antonietto de Abreu CDE/PR 78 32 51 12 20 222 6 32 7 632 1 412 3 NP 37¢ 1 22 1995

Stephany Araujo Saraiva Magnélia/R) 61 102 38 32 15 NP 22 8 NP NP NP NP 32 1995

Bianca Machado Cavalcanti Magnélia/RJ 53 122 36 52 11 NP 92 1 NP NP 42 6 NP 4° 1995

Maria Eduarda Costa Ferreira Magndlia/RJ 20 NP 82 8 NP 52 5 NP NP 32 7 NP 52 2006

Ana Clara das Candeias Bezerra PJRecife/PE 18 NP 62 10 NP NP NP NP 22 8 NP 62 2006

Isabela Zucchi Fonseca PJBxSta/SP 16 NP 72 9 NP 72 3 NP NP 62 4 NP 72 2009

Priscila Verissimo de Oliveira PJRecife/PE 13 NP 42 13 NP NP NP NP NP NP 82 1988

Ana Beatriz Mariano da Silva PJCMRIJ/RJ 11 NP 102 6 NP 62 4 NP NP 102 1 NP 92 2007

Victoria Marchesini da Silva TCC/SP 9 NP NP NP 42 6 NP NP 72 3 NP 102 1998

Alice Cardoso Peroni CMIF/MG 9 NP 122 4 NP NP NP NP 52 5 NP 112 2006

Hannah Javilaski Farmer CMC/PR 8 NP 112 5 NP 2 2 NP NP 92 1 NP 122 2006

Geovana Verburg Ribas CMC/PR 7 NP 92 7 NP NP NP NP NP NP 132 2004

Flavia Scheffler de Souza CMC/PR 4 NP 162 1 NP 102 1 NP NP 82 2 NP 142 2010

Leane Santos da Silva Pereira PJCMRIJ/RJ 3 NP 132 3 NP NP NP NP NP NP 152 2005

Andreina Ribas Cabral AMAN/RJ 3 NP 142 2 NP NP NP NP 112 1 NP 162 1996

Sophia Zanatta Flizikowski CMC/PR 2 NP 152 1 NP NP NP NP 132 1 NP 172 2007

Jessica de Azevedo Rocha CMC/PR 1 NP 172 1 NP NP NP NP NP NP 182 2006

Nicole Faria CMC/PR 1 NP vC NP NP NP NP 12¢ 1 NP 192 2009

M2 Eduarda Albuquerque Pereira CMR/PE 1 NP NP NP NP NP NP 14¢ 1 NP 202 2008

Helena Diniz da Cruz CMR/PE 1 NP NP NP NP NP NP 152 1 NP 212 2008

Atualizado em: 04/10/23 Mundial | Pan-Sula |Brasileiro Copa Rio Open

FEMININO INT. 976 | Zielona |Resende | AMAN UCB Santos

CAT.JUNIOR NAC. 830 | POL5* | BRA 3* RJ 2* 4tlo 1* 4tlo 1*

(2002/2003/2004) out-22 | out-22 | out-22 mar-23 jun-23 Rank Data
. Atleta Equipe Total Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Ant. Nasc.
2 Marcela da Cruz Mello Magnélia/R) 50 292 23 Sr 12 17 12 10 12 10 12 2004

Maria Eduarda Costa Ferreira Magnélia/Rl 20 NP 1092 42 8 22 5 3¢ 7 22 2006

Ana Clara das Candeias Bezerra PJRecife/PE 18 NP 7° NP 22 8 32 2006

Ana Beatriz Mariano da Silva PJCMRI/RJ 10 NP 13¢ e 4 VA 42 2007

Isabela Zucchi Fonseca PJBxSta/SP 9 NP NP JVA JVA 52 2009

Geovana Verburg Ribas CMC/PR 7 NP 142 NP NP 62 2004
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Atualizado em:
FEMININO

CAT.JOVEM A

(2005/2006)

. Atleta

Ana Clara das Candeias Bezerra

2 Maria Eduarda Costa Ferreira

Ana Beatriz Mariano da Silva
Alice Cardoso Peroni

Isabela Zucchi Fonseca

Hannah Javilaski Farmer
Flavia Scheffler de Souza
Sophia Zanatta Flizikowski
Nicole Faria

Leane Santos da Silva Pereira
M2 Eduarda Albuquerque Pereira
Helena Diniz da Cruz

Jessica de Azevedo Rocha

Atualizado em:
FEMININO

CAT.JOVEM B

(2007/2008)

. Atleta

Isabela Zucchi Fonseca

2 Ana Clara Rodrigues Martins

Jayanny Nascimento de Oliveira
Sophia Zanatta Flizikowski
Giovanna Giardini Silva

Nalany Nébrega Deola Pianezzer
Valentina Nishizawa Angrisano
Helena Diniz da Cruz

M2 Eduarda Albuquerque Pereira

Atualizado em:
FEMININO

CAT.JOVEM C

(2009/2010)

Atleta

Nicole Faria

2 Flavia Scheffler Souza

Melissa Dewes Rego
Isabela Zucchi Fonseca
Julia Aratjo

04/10/23
INT.
NAC.

Equipe
PJRecife/PE
Magndlia/RJ
PJCMRIJ/RJ
CMJF/MG
PJBxSta/SP
CMC/PR
CMC/PR
CMC/PR
CMC/PR
PJCMRI/RJ
CMR/PE
CMR/PE
CMC/PR

04/10/23
INT.
NAC.

Equipe
PJBxSta/SP
PJCMVC/RJ
PJCMVC/RJ
CMC/PR
CMBH/MG
CMC/PR
CMSP/SP
CMR/PE
CMR/PE

04/10/23
INT.
NAC.

Equipe
CMC/PR
CMC/PR
CMC/PR
PJBxSta/SP
CMC/PR

878
746

Total
998
963
832
798
791
770
687
578
362
355
263
228
185

835
710

Total
716
614
599
509
348
319
317
317
243

925
786

Total
650
641
531
343
281

Mundial | Pan-Sula |Brasileiro Copa Rio Open | Mundial
Lignano |Resende | AMAN ucB Santos | Istambul
ITAS* BRA 3* RJ 2% 4tlo 1* 4tlo1* | TURS*
set-22 | out-22 | out-22 mar-23 jun-23 jul-23  |Rank Data
Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Ant. Nasc.
502 913 Jr 992 22 969 NP 12 1003 592 941 12 2006
NP Jr 924 32 941 Jr 805 2 985 612 876 22 2006
NP Jr 857 52 807 Jr 767 72 786 NP 2 2007
NP NP 72 742 NP 32 853 NP 42 2006
NP NP 92 701 12 755 42 827 NP 52 2009
NP NP 62 743 22 674 62 796 NP 62 2006
NP NP 11¢ 577 32 387 52 797 NP 72 2010
NP NP 102 592 NP 92 563 NP 82 2007
NP NP JvC NP 82 724 NP 92 2009
NP NP 82 710 NP NP NP 102 2005
NP NP NP NP 1026 526 NP 112 2008
NP NP NP NP 112 456 NP 122 2008
NP NP 122 369 NP NP NP 132 2006
Mundial Brasileiro Copa Rio Open
Lignano AMAN ucB Santos
ITA5* RJ 2* 4tlo 1* 4tlo 1*
set-22 out-22 mar-23 jun-23 Rank Data
Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Ant. Nasc.
NP JvC 12 578 12 854 12 2009
NP JvC 22 474 22 753 22 2008
NP NP 32 451 e 747 32 2008
NP 2 441 NP 62 576 42 2007
NP NP 42 139 72 557 52 2007
NP 62 201 NP 92 436 62 2007
NP NP NP 42 634 72 2010
NP NP NP 52 634 82 2008
NP NP NP 82 485 92 2008
Brasileiro Copa Rio Open
AMAN ucB Santos
RJ 2* 4tlo 1* 4tlo 1*
out-22 mar-23 jun-23 Rank Data
Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Ant. Nasc.
32 586 NP 12 714 12 2009
22 607 12 445 22 675 22 2010
42 586 NP 42 476 32 2009
12 686 NP JvB 42 2009
NP NP 32 562 52 2009




	1: Sr - Jr (F)
	2: JA-JC (F)

